
8.12 The Band: Humorous Fan-
tasia (arr. Rimmer)
8.21 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone), "Whalin’ Up the Lach-lan" (Dawson)8.24 The Band: "Sarafand"’(Wileocks), "The Switchback"’
(Sutton), "Old Earth" (trad.)
@G4 Harold Williams (bari-
tone), "The Roads Beside the
Sea’ (Keats)

|6.37 The Band: "Baa Ba Black
Sheep’ (Campbell), "BB andCF" (Hume)
8.46 "Bulldog Drummond"
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary8.25 Tony Martin: "Jealous"
(Little), "My Sweetheart"’(Noble)
9.31 "Salute -to Rhythm" with
the Phil Green Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

A, DUNEDIN.
|

1010 ke, 297m.
6. Op.m. Tea-time Tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especialiy for You10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close ,down

Thursday. February 21IZB wm ae.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilgrim10. 0 Judy and Jane

10.16 The Channings
10.30 ©O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. Woman’s Worid (Marina)
Ship 0’ Dreams
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Chuckles with JerryConsumer Time
The C.B. Show
So the Story Goes
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
The Red Streak
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac ‘

m Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot) ‘10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 These You Have Loved
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
.830 Health Talk
30

Nd

=

0 Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
. O Judy and Jane5 Life’s Lighter Side
0 O Absalom!46 Big Sister ;

& Talk by Anne Stewart

11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu\2. O p.m. Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
Variety programme
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Teli It To TaylorsConsumer Time ‘

The C.B. Show
Woman in White
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
Music to Remember
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Overseas RecordingsThe Crimson Circle
London News

12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News.30 Health Taik
0 Breakfast Club
O Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane |10.15 The Dark Horse
10.30 O Absaiom
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. Reserved
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2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
8. 0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
6.0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Dickens Club: David
Copperfield
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
Tavern Tunes
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
The Devil’s Cub
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings
Evening Star ,

Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (David Combridge)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310at 2
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane ,

10.15 Three Generations10.30 ©O Absalom! .

10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
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12.0 Lunch’ Hour Tunes2.0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.0 Women’s World (Tui)
5. 0 The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 The C.B. Show
745 Peter Dawson Presents
8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre8.30 The Challenge8.45 Green Rust
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices3 Doctor Mac
0 London News45 At Close of Day0 Ciose down

22. "tske, ug Fre
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 am, London News30 Health Talk
0 Good Morning-30 Current Ceiling Prices
O p.m. Variety
Wild. Life
Hot Dates in HistoryConsumer Time
The LadyGettit Quiz Show
The Grey ShadowCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Citadel
Doctor Mac
Talk by Anne Stewart
The Barrier
Close down
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Intimer likethese
old friends
are best

Gentlyandnaturally,whileyousleep,3 doseof
Beecham' $Pills taken atbedtimewill correct 3
digestive upset and relieve 4 sick beadache.
When morning comes yoursystem will act as
nature intendedandyouwill feel in {bever} bestof health: In thispurelyvegerablehxativeyou
have 2 safe remedy formanydaily ila-S80getsore Beecham5 Pills rightaway:

Purelyvegetable

BeechoiisSold PillsEveryrohere 10.3
Proprietors: Beechams Pills Ltd.St Helens England
Agents: Harold F Ritchle (NZ) Ltd:,104-8 Dixon Street, Wellington.

Theres

DaNCeri0WuRySilencer
A very real danger_~because when a silencer is rusted through and full of
holes, the exhaust fumes, containing deadly carbon monoxide gas, are liabletoseep into your car, and cause a seriousaccident even death: Oldcloggedup silencers restrict the fow of exhaust gases;affectingengineefficiency androbbingyouofpreciousmileage. Whatyoushoulddoisdrivetoyournearest
garageand have oneof the new 6Ace T)Silencers fitted:
CORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL

ACEsILencers
SilENce Everythino

Wholesale only--E.W. PIDGEON&Co.Ltd,,NZDistributors:

LOvEGIRLSMEN ASADAISY
Tobe Fras4aDiaDAwCE
SoToWEAR ISSimply

CRAZY!&

UNDIES,
Protect "CHARM!
andyourPop undies in Lux the minute You

step ouc of em! Thatdaily Lux dip
guardscharm,keepsprettiesfreshandtrim. Perspiration lefc in overnightharmsfragilethreadsandfadesdelicate
shades.Luxwhisksoucperspirationina
twinkling keeps fab-rics new-looking longer:

Tonierndies"LUXdip in-
CEVERBROTHERS (NZ) Limiter. PETONE 0.158.322
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Your
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